
                                  

II^ Manifestazione Provinciale Esordienti B 
Domenica 16 Gennaio 2022 

Sesto Calende 
 

Risultati  
 
 
              50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. BASSI Stefano           2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           37.90 
  2. MARINO Salvatore        2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               39.00 
  3. DI NATALE Eros          2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                39.80 
  4. LAX Salvatore Francesco 2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               40.40 
  5. LATTUADA Stefano        2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           40.80 
  6. CAPECCI Edoardo         2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 43.80 
  7. SALEMI Giacomo          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           44.90 
  8. CRUGNOLA Pietro         2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            45.70 
  9. RE Leonardo             2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 46.40 
     VONA Jacopo             2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               46.40 
 11. MARCHESINI Diego        2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               51.60 
     ZACCHI Davide           2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                       Non part. 
 
              100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. LA ROSA Filippo         2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO        34.70    (37.20)                1.11.90 
  2. BERETTA Leonardo        2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       35.50    (39.10)                1.14.60 
  3. DALLA LONGA Enea        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             36.90    (39.60)                1.16.50 
  4. GIOVANELLA Aleksander   2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             37.10    (42.20)                1.19.30 
  5. MUTTI Edoardo           2011 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              39.60    (42.70)                1.22.30 
  6. MUSAZZI Davide          2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       38.20    (44.50)                1.22.70 
  7. CIMMINO Andrea          2012 MIOCLUB SSD                    39.30    (45.10)                1.24.40 
  8. BOMBELLI Luca           2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       40.20    (44.30)                1.24.50 
  9. BELLAVITA Riccardo      2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             41.60    (44.30)                1.25.90 
 10. MALONNI Samuele         2011 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              41.80    (44.30)                1.26.10 
 11. SANTACROCE Robert       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD           40.70    (46.20)                1.26.90 
 12. COLISELLO Luca          2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD           39.90    (48.00)                1.27.90 
     ZANINI Adriano Mirchovi 2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE        39.00    (48.90)                1.27.90 
 14. BASSI Filippo           2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO        40.50    (47.50)                1.28.00 
 15. CATTANEO Samuele        2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO            40.50    (47.60)                1.28.10 
 16. VOLPI Giorgio           2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD           41.90    (47.70)                1.29.60 
 17. ORSI Filippo            2012 MIOCLUB SSD                    41.40    (48.90)                1.30.30 
 18. GALIMBERTI Leonardo Lid 2012 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              43.40    (49.30)                1.32.70 
 19. TURCATO Flavio          2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO            42.30    (51.10)                1.33.40 
 20. BASCI Alessio           2011 MIOCLUB SSD                    42.20    (51.80)                1.34.00 
     RATTIN Emanuele         2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       43.40    (50.60)                1.34.00 
 22. LAUDI Andrea            2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE        41.90    (52.50)                1.34.40 
 23. GASPAROTTI Stefano      2011 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              42.20    (52.30)                1.34.50 
 24. MANDELLI Zeno           2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       45.40    (49.70)                1.35.10 
 25. LUPSE Luca              2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD           44.30    (51.20)                1.35.50 
 26. TOVAGLIARO Ludovico     2011 MIOCLUB SSD                    44.50    (53.80)                1.38.30 
 27. CALASTRETTI Filippo     2011 MIOCLUB SSD                    44.10    (54.30)                1.38.40 
 28. MONTI Federico          2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE        47.30    (51.50)                1.38.80 
 29. TRUISI Luca             2012 MIOCLUB SSD                    46.40    (54.40)                1.40.80 
 30. PALLAVICINI Francesco   2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD              47.70    (53.40)                1.41.10 
 31. IAQUINTA Federico       2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD           48.60    (54.90)                1.43.50 
 32. MASSONI Marzio          2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO            49.10    (56.80)                1.45.90 
 33. TABORELLI Niccolo'      2011 MIOCLUB SSD                    50.40    (58.70)                1.49.10 
 
 
 



              50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. LADOLFI Lorenzo         2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 47.10 
  2. MARINO Salvatore        2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               50.30 
  3. GARCIA Jafet            2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 51.40 
  4. LAX Salvatore Francesco 2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               51.60 
  5. BOMBELLI Luca           2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           52.30 
  6. MUSAZZI Davide          2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           52.90 
  7. FORNABAIO Nicolo'       2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        56.60 
  8. SALVINI Giorgio         2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               56.80 
  9. CRUGNOLA Pietro         2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            57.20 
 10. MANDELLI Zeno           2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           57.90 
 11. FRERI Francesco         2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                          1.02.00 
 12. MARCHESINI Diego        2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                             1.04.30 
 13. AGOSTINI Federico       2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                              1.05.30 
 14. PISONI Lorenzo          2012 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                             1.08.30 
 15. LETARI Mattia           2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                             1.09.40 
 16. CAMPAGNOLO Tommaso      2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                             1.11.30 
     ANTONIOLI Omar          2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                          Non part. 
 
              100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. BALOCCO Alessandro      2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE        46.50    (51.60)                1.38.10 
  2. INTROINI Andrea         2011 MIOCLUB SSD                    46.80    (51.40)                1.38.20 
  3. BERETTA Leonardo        2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       48.70    (53.70)                1.42.40 
  4. LADOLFI Lorenzo         2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             50.10    (53.90)                1.44.00 
  5. BRUTTI Alessandro Joann 2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       51.40    (55.80)                1.47.20 
     CORMIO Federico         2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO            51.00    (56.20)                1.47.20 
  7. RIZZO Riccardo          2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD           50.60    (58.30)                1.48.90 
  8. BRISIGOTTI Giulio       2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             51.00    (58.80)                1.49.80 
  9. SANTACROCE Robert       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD           51.20    (59.70)                1.50.90 
 10. GIOVANELLA Aleksander   2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             53.00    (58.30)                1.51.30 
 11. GALIMBERTI Leonardo Lid 2012 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              53.50    (59.10)                1.52.60 
 12. MARCHESI Francesco      2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD              55.90  (1.02.60)                1.58.50 
 13. TURCI Nicolo'           2012 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD           54.10  (1.05.70)                1.59.80 
 14. BANFI Matias            2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO            59.80  (1.08.20)                2.08.00 
 15. TABORELLI Niccolo'      2011 MIOCLUB SSD                  1.00.60  (1.07.60)                2.08.20 
     ZACCHI Davide           2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                     Non part. 
 
              50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. FRERI Francesco         2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            42.50 
  2. CIMMINO Andrea          2012 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        44.10 
  3. VOLPI Giorgio           2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               46.30 
  4. LUPSE Luca              2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               48.60 
  5. SALVINI Giorgio         2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               49.00 
  6. BRUTTI Alessandro Joann 2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           49.10 
  7. CAPECCI Edoardo         2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 49.30 
  8. LATTUADA Stefano        2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           49.50 
     RE Leonardo             2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 49.50 
 10. ANTONIOLI Omar          2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           50.70 
 11. LAUDI Andrea            2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            51.70 
 12. CALASTRETTI Filippo     2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        53.30 
 13. IAQUINTA Federico       2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               53.70 
 14. MONTI Federico          2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            53.90 
 15. TRUISI Luca             2012 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        54.30 
 16. SALEMI Giacomo          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           54.80 
 17. D'ONGHIA Angelo         2012 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        57.60 
 
              100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. DALLA LONGA Enea        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             44.10    (46.30)                1.30.40 
  2. BRISIGOTTI Giulio       2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             47.30    (49.20)                1.36.50 
  3. BUSNELLI Lorenzo        2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE        47.60    (50.10)                1.37.70 
  4. MUTTI Edoardo           2011 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              49.30    (49.80)                1.39.10 
  5. BASSI Stefano           2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       51.00    (50.80)                1.41.80 
  6. CATTANEO Samuele        2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO            53.20    (58.40)                1.51.60 
  7. PALLAVICINI Francesco   2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD              57.60    (58.50)                1.56.10 
  8. PISONI Lorenzo          2012 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD           55.20  (1.08.20)                2.03.40 
  9. CAMPAGNOLO Tommaso      2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD         1.02.00  (1.04.20)                2.06.20 
 
              50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. ZANINI Adriano Mirchovi 2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            43.20 
  2. CORMIO Federico         2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                45.20 



  3. BALOCCO Alessandro      2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            45.80 
     BELLAVITA Riccardo      2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 45.80 
  5. RATTIN Emanuele         2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           47.00 
  6. DI NATALE Eros          2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                47.40 
  7. BASCI Alessio           2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        48.20 
  8. COLISELLO Luca          2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               49.40 
  9. RIZZO Riccardo          2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               50.80 
 10. TURCATO Flavio          2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                51.20 
 11. TURCI Nicolo'           2012 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               52.10 
 12. BUSNELLI Lorenzo        2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            52.60 
 13. MASSONI Marzio          2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                58.50 
 14. BANFI Matias            2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                              1.00.70 
 15. VONA Jacopo             2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                             1.05.10 
 
              100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. MARCHESI Francesco      2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD              55.90  (1.09.10)                2.05.00 
 
              100 m Misti Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. LA ROSA Filippo         2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO        42.00    (45.40)                1.27.40 
  2. INTROINI Andrea         2011 MIOCLUB SSD                    43.40    (51.00)                1.34.40 
  3. GARCIA Jafet            2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             48.40    (51.50)                1.39.90 
  4. GASPAROTTI Stefano      2011 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              49.10    (57.80)                1.46.90 
  5. ORSI Filippo            2012 MIOCLUB SSD                    51.00    (58.30)                1.49.30 
  6. TOVAGLIARO Ludovico     2011 MIOCLUB SSD                    52.60    (58.40)                1.51.00 
  7. MALONNI Samuele         2011 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              51.70  (1.01.50)                1.53.20 
  8. FORNABAIO Nicolo'       2011 MIOCLUB SSD                    54.70    (59.50)                1.54.20 
  9. LETARI Mattia           2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD           52.10  (1.13.90)                2.06.00 
 10. AGOSTINI Federico       2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO            57.60  (1.11.60)                2.09.20 
     D'ONGHIA Angelo         2012 MIOCLUB SSD                    59.50                            Squal. 
                                                                                                                  (02.01.80) 
 
              50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. VARALLI Ambra           2013 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           40.50 
  2. CARDANO Arianna         2013 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            40.90 
  3. LADOLFI Sofia           2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 42.00 
  4. VANNINI Giulia          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           43.30 
  5. ZAMPINI Matilde         2013 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           44.90 
  6. VALLINA Celeste         2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 47.00 
  7. CASTELNOVO Alice        2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           47.40 
     LUPICA CORDAZZARO Lisa  2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            47.40 
  9. PARRINO Eleonora        2012 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               47.70 
 10. VISMARA Sofia           2012 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  49.00 
 11. LANDONIO Camilla        2013 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               49.10 
 12. GODIO Alice             2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 49.20 
 13. BOVO Lavinia            2013 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               52.20 
 14. RAGUSA Vera             2013 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                53.70 
 15. CRIPPA Alice            2013 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               54.40 
 16. FERRARA Matilda         2013 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        55.30 
 17. SAID Celeste            2013 MIOCLUB SSD                                                      1.01.90 
 
              100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. JERUMS Emily            2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD           37.10    (40.80)                1.17.90 
     PAGANI Giulia           2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             37.20    (40.70)                1.17.90 
  3. VALLIERI Emma           2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       40.00    (41.90)                1.21.90 
  4. TACCIN Margherita       2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD           40.20    (44.30)                1.24.50 
  5. COLOMBO Vittoria        2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       40.10    (48.50)                1.28.60 
  6. BEYAOUI Batoul          2012 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              40.20    (50.20)                1.30.40 
  7. GRASSINI Elisa          2012 MIOCLUB SSD                    41.70    (51.80)                1.33.50 
  8. MONTEGGIA Serena        2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             43.90    (50.00)                1.33.90 
  9. SASSI Cecilia           2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO            47.10    (50.50)                1.37.60 
 10. MASCHERONI Matilda      2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE        46.10    (53.40)                1.39.50 
 11. DOATI Jasmine           2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             47.90    (53.00)                1.40.90 
 12. MENEGHIN Alice          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       47.40    (55.20)                1.42.60 
 13. BAGNO Rachele           2013 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              45.10  (1.00.30)                1.45.40 
 14. TURCO Vittoria          2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             50.20    (58.10)                1.48.30 
 15. PIVA Aurora             2013 MIOCLUB SSD                    50.60    (59.40)                1.50.00 
 
              50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. COLOMBO Vittoria        2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           53.90 
  2. BALDASSARI Anita        2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 54.30 



  3. ACETI Barbara           2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            54.50 
  4. FERRARIO Carlotta       2012 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        58.80 
  5. LANDONIO Camilla        2013 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                             1.01.20 
  6. LOMAZZI Valentina       2013 MIOCLUB SSD                                                      1.01.70 
  7. SAID Celeste            2013 MIOCLUB SSD                                                      1.01.90 
  8. RAGUSA Vera             2013 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                              1.03.70 
  9. MASSONI Mia             2013 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                              1.15.20 
 10. CRIPPA Alice            2013 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                             1.25.20 
 
              100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. FRANCESCHINI Elisa      2012 MIOCLUB SSD                    51.60    (58.60)                1.50.20 
  2. DI IASIO Noemi          2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             52.40    (58.80)                1.51.20 
  3. VALLINA Celeste         2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             54.60  (1.02.90)                1.57.50 
  4. BEYAOUI Batoul          2012 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              53.70  (1.07.20)                2.00.90 
  5. LUPICA CORDAZZARO Lisa  2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE        58.30  (1.04.20)                2.02.50 
  6. PAOLINI Sara            2013 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              58.50  (1.06.60)                2.05.10 
  7. CASTELNOVO Alice        2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       58.90  (1.06.70)                2.05.60 
  8. TURCO Vittoria          2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD           1.01.90  (1.08.00)                2.09.90 
  9. ORTELLI Rebecca         2013 RARI NANTES SARONNO          1.03.90  (1.11.10)                2.15.00 
 10. FERRARA Matilda         2013 MIOCLUB SSD                  1.07.20  (1.12.80)                2.20.00 
 
              50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. SASSI Cecilia           2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                47.80 
  2. GRASSINI Elisa          2012 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        49.40 
  3. DOATI Jasmine           2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 50.10 
  4. ZAMPINI Matilde         2013 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           52.70 
  5. CARDANO Arianna         2013 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            52.80 
  6. MASCHERONI Matilda      2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            53.20 
  7. PARRINO Eleonora        2012 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               54.00 
  8. BOVO Lavinia            2013 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               54.80 
 
              100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. PAGANI Giulia           2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             45.60    (47.00)                1.32.60 
  2. BALDASSARI Anita        2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             46.30    (51.10)                1.37.40 
  3. FRANCESCHINI Elisa      2012 MIOCLUB SSD                    49.90    (54.40)                1.44.30 
  4. VARALLI Ambra           2013 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       49.70    (57.40)                1.47.10 
  5. BAGNO Rachele           2013 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              53.10    (56.40)                1.49.50 
  6. VANNINI Giulia          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       54.50    (59.10)                1.53.60 
  7. MENEGHIN Alice          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO       57.70    (56.50)                1.54.20 
  8. PIVA Aurora             2013 MIOCLUB SSD                    57.50  (1.00.20)                1.57.70 
  9. GIULIANO Ilaria         2013 SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD            53.40  (1.04.90)                1.58.30 
 
              50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. JERUMS Emily            2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               40.50 
  2. TACCIN Margherita       2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               45.00 
  3. VALLIERI Emma           2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           48.10 
  4. ACETI Barbara           2012 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            48.40 
  5. MONTEGGIA Serena        2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 48.70 
  6. ORTELLI Rebecca         2013 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                              1.08.20 
     GIULIANO Ilaria         2013 SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD                                               Squal. 
                                                                                                                  (00.49.80) 
 
              100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. DI IASIO Noemi          2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             47.30  (1.01.80)                1.49.10 
 
              100 m Misti Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. LADOLFI Sofia           2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             50.00    (57.20)                1.47.20 
  2. PAOLINI Sara            2013 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              56.60    (57.70)                1.54.30 
  3. LOMAZZI Valentina       2013 MIOCLUB SSD                    54.50  (1.00.70)                1.55.20 
  4. FERRARIO Carlotta       2012 MIOCLUB SSD                    57.00  (1.02.00)                1.59.00 
  5. GODIO Alice             2013 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD             56.30  (1.05.30)                2.01.60 
  6. VISMARA Sofia           2012 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'              58.30  (1.09.60)                2.07.90 
  7. MASSONI Mia             2013 RARI NANTES SARONNO          1.08.60  (1.13.40)                2.22.00 
 
 
 
 


